
Pos 

KURABIKE 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 

OVER 45 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Not classified 
DNF 

No. 

87 

127 

44 

23 

66 

29 

92 

32 

25 

19 

8 

21 

78 

61 

68 

587 

96 

4 

23 

69 

76 

25 

4 

08 

16 

5 

5 

Name 

ZONTA Gasper 

CIANCIARUSO Pasquale 

TEUTSCH Hendrik 

FILIPPI Matteo 

FISTER Anze 

KENDA Matthias 

ARMELLIN Marco 

GELES Cattelan 

MONTEFIORI Federico 

MARCHETTI Emanuele 

MONDINI Danilo 

FUSIDATI Enrico 

PORI Nejc 

LAMPO Giallo 

CIACCIA Luciano 

MARUS Matteo 

SBABO Davide 

CUSIN Marco 

DE RITIS Niccolo' 

SVIRCIC Ivica 

STOCCO Luigi 

FRANZATO Gian Mario 

BONATO Andrea 

GAZZARIN Fabio 

TRIPODI Nino 

FREGNAN Simone 

SCOTTON Daniele 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

3 

2 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

2 

Total Tm 

6:56.299 

6:56.498 

6:56.814 

6:59.397 

6:59.425 

6:59.756 

7:00.780 

7:01.729 

7:01.779 

7:05.446 

7:06.748 

7:10.414 

7:11.569 

7:11.736 

7:33.220 

7:33.880 

7:35.334 

6:22.744 

4:09.735 

0.000 

6:12.486 

6:20.411 

6:23.057 

6:25.216 

6:25.555 

6:56.450 

3:08.753 

Diff 

0.199 

0.515 

3.098 

3.126 

3.457 

4.481 

5.430 

5.480 

9.147 

10.449 

14.115 

15.270 

15.437 

36.921 

37.581 

39.035 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNF 

7.925 

10.571 

12.730 

13.069 

43.964 

DNF 

Best Tm 

1:35.725 

1:35.805 

1:35.726 

1:36.481 

1:35.681 

1:35.575 

1:35.603 

1:36.163 

1:36.378 

1:36.679 

1:37.573 

1:37.688 

1:37.789 

1:37.916 

1:44.002 

1:42.947 

1:43.452 

1:44.484 

2:20.382 

1:31.701 

1:32.756 

1:33.964 

1:34.461 

1:34.514 

1:42.825 

1:30.685 

In Lap 

4 

4 

3 

4 

2 

2 

2 

3 

3 

2 

4 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

4 

2 

1 

0 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

Motorcycle 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Triumph Daytona 765 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Aprilia RSV4 

Yamaha R1 

Ducati 1299 

Honda CBR 1000RR 

Ducati Panigale V4 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Aprilia RSV4 

Yamaha R1 

Ducati 1299 

Ducati Panigale V2 

Yamaha R1 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 20.7.2025. 15:08:48 
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Licensed to:  Grabar Sport d.o.o. 

Margin of Victory 

7.925 

Avg. Speed 

161,131 

Best Lap Tm 

1:30.685 

Best Speed 

165,461 

Best Lap by 

5 - SCOTTON Daniele 

5th KING OF GROBNIK 2025. 

20.07.2025. 

KURABIKE +1´34  ̋+ OVER 45 

Race (4 Laps) started at 15:00:56 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

20.7.2025. 14:52 


